THE DATASHEET OF
LTC2951CDDB-2#TRMPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC2951-1/LTC2951-2
1
295112fb
TYPICAL APPLICATION
APPLICATIONS

8-LEAD PLASTIC TSOT-23
TJMAX = 125°C, θJA = 140°C/W
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2951CDDB-1#PBF LTC2951CDDB-1#TRPBF LBTB 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2951CDDB-2#PBF LTC2951CDDB-2#TRPBF LBTD 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2951IDDB-1#PBF LTC2951IDDB-1#TRPBF LBTB 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2951IDDB-2#PBF LTC2951IDDB-2#TRPBF LBTD 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2951CTS8-1#PBF LTC2951CTS8-1#TRPBF LTBTC 8-Lead Plastic TSOT 0°C to 70°C
LTC2951CTS8-2#PBF LTC2951CTS8-2#TRPBF LTBTF 8-Lead Plastic TSOT 0°C to 70°C
LTC2951ITS8-1#PBF LTC2951ITS8-1#TRPBF LTBTC 8-Lead Plastic TSOT –40°C to 85°C
LTC2951ITS8-2#PBF LTC2951ITS8-2#TRPBF LTBTF 8-Lead Plastic TSOT –40°C to 85°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges.  *The temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping container.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/
LTC2951-1/LTC2951-2